	0,			Odo A CALLER	
- 100mm	Sturm-	CCY /AXA1800 A	1397, A	MA O DAC	
CASE OWNER Surveyor	Adrian	DOI: ASSIGNMENT	5 LX	Date / Titute :	M4/18
m control	ceres .			Registered in Meximen:	11908
Pre-assign / CCU	CHC	5789P		1047775	V
Insured Vehicle No	E F	1000	Claim No.		
Name of Insured	TRANS-C	AB SERVICES PIL	Policy No.		610500
Insured Tel No.	1	HP: A A	Make / Model	REMA	
Excess Sec II :S\$	4 5000	D.O.A : 16 5 18	Place of Accider	ME Tr	ves mounts
Is driver the owner	(YES / NO)	Nature of Accident :			
If NO. Driver Nan	ne/Age: Nh (HOOM	LHWEE _	OI GIA REPORT	T. EN NO : TP GIA REF	ORT: (E)/NO
Driver Tel ?	No. :	(V/L: (E)/NO)	Insured Liability	: % Final ?	Yes / No
SUTTA	187)				
			20000000		2001
INSRS: WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSR WSP: Tel: Luabil RMK	ity:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	Te Li	SRS: SP: 1: ability: dKS:
Date/Time	17 Navies av	TWITTEN A TO		STAGE	DATE/PIC
N (2/14	MI THAKO-R	21152124 b - A		Non-Reporting lir (1st):	DATE/PR
ha hall				Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
KNING				Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	
25.8.45	EMBIL WISP LABOUR	Cicim		Call Ot Seatt	7-4-18
				After sall lir to OE	
31.7.16	PHE PASS TO TYPEST	To PREPARE REPORT.		Documentation Check List:	Handler Typist
				Notification ltr (if non-pickup) After call ltr to Of:	7
				Authorisation To Act	V
				Release Voucher:	V
				Final Repair Bill	V.
				Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	
				LTA / GIA : Medical Hill:	/
				PIR	
				Mandate/Reject Instruction	2
				LOD	/
				Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: ~	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Others: Confirm by:	
Name of the Control o	55 9,800 (10 days) Reduction: 60		Email	Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: \$.09.18	Confirm with Craox		Email - Call	
Final Liability:	\$ 100 (Agreed	/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 37		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Repair Cost:	S\$8,8g;.o0		. IT CHOME S		
Loss of Rental (LOR):	55 1170.00 (7 days) x + f60			
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	SS (S 3	days) days)		MAN DE	in -
LOR only LOU only	The second secon	OR + LOI [Tick only one]		Minty	WITT'
GIA/LTA Search	SS 1-45	True may out		1110 10	70
Medical:	SS -			I) Claim status: Normal/Rej	ect/Private Settle
Disbursement:	55 -	(e.g. Tow/ Independent)		2) Report Format:	
Legal Cost	SS CS O Star AE	Clabal Com Pf		3) Survey fee: + 3/	50
Total:	ss 9.9xt.45	Global Sum SS:			
EINAL DAVAIENT	Date/Time 18, 9.19	Confirm with: Same		Emmil v 1 Coll	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 16.9-18	Confirm with: (#15%		Email Cult	
FINAL PAYMENT Payee 1: Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS9,921-45 SS	Name 1: Name 300k Tack Mot Name 2:		Email Call	

ASSIGNMENT

From: Date:	Veh No: SLI /378 / Yr Regn: 2017 / /LOV
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car/ M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Honder Odyssey. ac 2356
at Workshop m/s	Colour Grey. / A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 1993/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CINO: THMRC1880HC204923
Claims No.	Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Surn Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: (norder / Jammed / Leaked) Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
i.e.	Tyre Size: F: 2/5/55 R-17.
(Policy Condition)	R: 015/55R17
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	<u>Front</u> Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. O(mm . R/Bal. O(mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 06 mm L/Bal. 06 mm
Est Repairs: 10 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 22/05/18
Lum Sum: 15 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at NHT
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / (Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
VI CIPIL	
45: #8,8uD (RED:	\$ 13.242.40 (60%)
mv 143K	
PV 613K	The state of the s
Nett 817K	•
	4979 i
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
Add Fee:	Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI
#	: Interview (\$) Photos
and the same of th	
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$) ones
Report Format : Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Tilliano to Footiation .	nternationale Des Experts En Auton		
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref: CC4/AXA1800	9397/Aeb3	
	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 23-05-2018 Code: AXA2		
1.		Policy Parti	iculars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	SHC 5789P	Veh. Inspected	SLT 7348D	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	23/05/2018	
2.		Vehicl	e Particulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No. Colour				
	Odometer - Steering				
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.			Conditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		De	scription of Damages		
5.			General Information		
	Accident Date	18/05/2018	Inspection Date	22/05/2018	
	Survey held at	NEW HOCK TECK MOT	OR PTE LTD		
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE SINGAPORE 417883	6#01-43 AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUK	KIT	
5a.	Remarks				



新福德車廠私人有限公司

NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk C #01-43 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883 Email: admin@nhtmotor.com Website: www.nhtmotor.com Tel: 6747 9241 Fax: 6741 7276 UEN: 201718370K

CHENG SOO SOON Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 # 01-43 Singapore 417883

TRAFA

THMRC18EOHCDOUG23

19/05/2018

Accident date: 18/05/2018

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SLT7348D HONDA ODYSSEY 2.4 A '17

CHASSIS: JHMRC1880HC204923

		CHASSIS: JHMRC1880HC204923		
S/n	Qty	Items	U/price	Amount
1	1	Rear Boot Lid Devted		\$1,549.20
2	2	Rear Boot Lid Hinge	\$50.80	\$101.60
3	2	Rear Boot Lid Shock Absorber	\$165.80	\$331.60
4	1	Rear Boot Lid Emblem Logo / /-		\$28.90
5	1	Rear Boot Lid Centre Odyssey Reflector at		\$225.90
6	2	Rear Boot Lid Side Reflector cracked	\$378.20	\$756.40
7	1	Rear Boot Lid Number Plate Her		\$50.00
8	2	Rear Boot Lid Number Plate Lamp	\$38.50	\$77.00
9	1	Rear Boot Lid Lower Chrome Moulding		\$295.80
10	1	Rear Boot Lid Camera		\$680:00
11	1	Rear Boot Lid Inner Lock 2		\$189.20
12	1	Rear Boot Lid Inner Rubber 🗔		\$115.40
13	1	Rear Boot Lid Inner Trim Board Defound		\$328.90
14	8	Rear Boot Lid Inner Trim Board Clip pro	\$6.50	\$52.00
15	1	Rear Boot Lid Windscreen Seal Zalan		\$109.50
16	2	Rear Boot Lid Windscreen Side Moulding	\$85.40	\$170.80
17	2	Rear Tail Lamp Me No	\$821.80	\$1,643.60
18	2	Rear Tail Lamp Lower Cover Jeford	\$275.30	\$550.60
19	2	Rear Tail Lamp Lower Cover Retainer	\$25.50	\$51.00
20	1	Rear Bumper Sed-d		\$757.20
21	10	Rear Bumper Clip AM-	\$6.50	\$65.00
22	2	Rear Bumper Side Retainer	\$28.50	\$57.00
23	2	Rear Bumper Side Reflector 11 contect	\$75.40	\$150.80
24	4	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor		\$380.00
25	1	Rear End Panel Outer Sected		\$651.20
26	1	Rear End Panel Top Garnish		\$205.80
27	1	Rear End Panel Lock Sensor Coulcid		\$95:60
28	2	Rear Fender Inner Trim Board Defoned	\$849.10	\$1,698.20

137050

				S 0
ė.	29	16	Rear Fender Inner Trim Board Clip 16.50	\$104.00
	30	1	Rear Spare Tyre Panel Panis	\$989.60 ~
	31	1	Rear Spare Tyre Panel Trim	\$750.60 *
	32	1	Rear Spare Tyre Panel & End Panel Sealant	\$450.00 200(50)
	33	1	Rear Seat Cushion Assy	\$2,800.00 + 50/5
			Butter Assy Creeded 7/12/00 54 1200 -	44.20
			Butter Assy (needed 7677-60 S. 1300 Subtotal:-	\$16,462.40
			010	

Labour charges

	Subtotal :-	\$5.580.00
Spray painting	_	\$1,800.00 /200
Panel beating		\$2,400:00 /400
Towing Fee	3010	\$100.00
Tuff kote		\$150,00 50
To check wiring		\$100.00 30
To remove & refit rear windscreen & boot lid camera		\$380.00
To remove & refit reverse sensor		\$100.00 5
To remove & refit cushion		\$380.00 %
Gum		\$50.00
To remove & refit rear windscreen		\$120:00

LIGK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before after agray painting
- . To display damaged partital during insurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to continuation
- *Third party survey is in a "William Projudos" basis.
- . No illegal modifications) is atomed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Subtotal :- \$5,580.00

Total:- \$22,042,40

tol 1035208

15 8-812 CIS%,

8 8 KC

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended De-registration Date:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour: Manufacturing Year:

Engine No:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:

Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:

First Registration Date:

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 18 May 2018

Singapore NRIC

49791

SLT7348D

Yes

18 May 2018

HONDA

ODYSSEY 2.4 EX-S CVT

Grey

2017

K24W72041715

JHMRC1880HC204923

129.0 kW (172 bhp)

\$27,460.00

09 Nov 2017

09 Nov 2017

0

\$30,444.00

Yes

08 Nov 2027

\$22.833.00

08 Nov 2027

B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)

10

\$48.109.00

\$38,487.00

\$61,320.00

OK

Print Sent Message

This mail is associated with:

*SLT7348D (C0473752) [SHC5789P]

CHENG SOO SOON May 18 2018 12:00AM [TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD]

New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd

From

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 10/09/2018 15:58 PM.

To

jas.tan@axa.com.sg

CC

AXA_SG; ashersng@lkkauto.com

Subject

[MANDATE REQUEST] Re: C0473752 - SHC5789P - SLT7348D

Hi Sir,

We refer to the above matter.

The accident occurred when insured rear ended third party vehicle.

Basing on the reports of the circumstance of the accident, we propose to settle third-party claim at 100% liability.

We did clarify with insured the nature of the accident and he's aware that NCD (if any) would be affected.

We seek your approval to offer repairer at \$9,927.45 (all-in).

For your approval in merimen please.

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: ashersng@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

<-- Original Message -->

From: AXA_SG

To: LKK_HQ; sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

CC: AXA_SG

Sent On: 10/08/2018 08:54 AM

Subject: C0473752 - SHC5789P - SLT7348D

Hi,

Please update IA and status of the claim.

Regards Jas

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SLT7348D (C0473752) [SHC5789P] TP

CHENG SOO SOON
May 18 2018 12:00AM
[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD]
New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd

From

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (AXA_SG), sent on 11/09/2018 11:45 AM.

To

кк но

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$9927.45) - SLT7348D - Claim Handler: Jas Tan

Approved:9927.45.			

Assignment

To:	New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd	(Workshop)
-----	-----------------------------	------------

In consideration for your agreement to repair my motor vehicle registration no. SUT 3 48 and to defer demanding for payment of the cost of repair, I/we the undersigned do hereby irrevocably assign absolutely to you all the proceeds of my/our claim(s) including damages, interest, costs and expenses (including legal costs / disbursements payable on a party and party basis which are to be paid to the parties so entitled including solicitors, vehicle appraisers and other experts / consultants).

I/We further confirm that payment to you only or to any person authorised by you to receive payment shall constitute a good and effectual discharge of the obligations by any party of the aforesaid proceeds of my/our claim(s).

I/We authorise you expressly to give notice of this assignment to the party concerned.

I/We confirm that by this assignment, I/we shall not be entitled in law to receive any payment. If a cheque is sent to me/us, I/we shall return same to the sender as I/we am/are precluded from accepting any payment.

Dated this		8	_ day of	05	20_	17,
Signature	3	1	Mie	J-		
Name	02	10	heir S	00 Soon		
ID No.	3		511440	1791		
Address	3	_				
Witness Signature	3		at			
Witness Name	ä		Chew!	gue yin		
Witness ID	3		281-5	66187		
Witness Address	4		ki Bukit Av apore 41788	enue 6 #01-4	13	

NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE LTD

Our Ref : NPI1806-0130 / SLT7348D

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6

Your Ref : SHC5789P

Blk C #01-43 Autobay@KB

Date

: 25th June 2018

Singapore 417883

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way #24-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sirs,

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLT7348D & SHC5789P AT AYE TOWARDS TUAS BEFORE CLEMENTI AVE 2 EXIT ON 18.05.2018, 07:45HR

We are instructed by CHENG SOO SOON to claim damages and losses against you in connection with the above captioned road traffic accident which our client's vehicle SLT7348D was damaged by vehicle SHC5789P driven by your insured at the material time.

We are instructed that the said accident was caused by your insured's negligent driving and/or management of the vehicle. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expenses, particulars of which are as follows:

1) Repair Costs	\$ 8,800.00
2) Loss of Rental for 07 days	\$ 1,260.00
3) LTA Search Fees	\$ 7.45
	\$ 10,067.45

A copy each of the following supporting document is enclosed:

- 1) Final Repair Bill
- LTA Receipt

Please let us have your cheque for the sum \$10,067.45 made payable to us, NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE LTD in the next 14 days.

Yours faithfully,



NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE LTD

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 7 June 2018 5:51 PM

To:

'claims@transcab.com.sg'

Cc:

'carrisalee@ava-ins.com'; 'icewong@ava-ins.com'; 'ireneng@ava-ins.com';

'foonghon@ava-ins.com'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 5789P & SLT 7348D ALONG/AT AYE TOWARDS JURONG

ON 18/05/2018

07 JUNE 2018

Transcab Taxi Singapore

Dear Sir,

OUR REF

: CC4/AXA18009397/Aeb3 : P1680520 (SHC 5789P)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 5789P & SLT 7348D ALONG/AT AYE TOWARDS JURONG ON

18/05/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy. We also wish to advise that there is an excess of **S\$5000.00** attached with Third Party Claims.

As Insurers, AXA shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to AXA and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to cst@axa.com.sg if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons

in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to <u>cst@axa.com.sg</u> or deliver it by hand to our Customer Care Centre.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), we shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact our Claims Service Team at 1800-880 4888 at our operating hours 9:00am to 5:30pm or cst@axa.com.sg. Please quote our claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Best Regards,

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants

phone: 6841-6051 | email: ashersng@lkkauto.com |

fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-

25 | S(408933)

This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required.

cc Motor Claims Department AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd Kaki Bukit Avenue 6

Blk 1 #01-43 Singapore 417883

Dear Sir,	William Walle
Accident on	1810450181 0742
Involving Vehicles	OFSFZJHZ, COSPEFTJO
Along	AYE (TUPY) before clement five 2
I/We, the registered ow have involved in the ab	ove accident. SUT-73 48 D
I/We hereby authorize I forthwith.	New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd to commence repairs of the said vehicle
I/We agree to assign the solicitor,	e whole proceeds of my/our comprehensive/third party claim to you and our , to act on my/our behalf in respect of the
	oplicable, my/our solicitors shall accept this as my/our irrevocable authority to ned compensated direct to you after deduction of their costs on a Solicitor and
I/We undertake to co-op	perate fully with you and our solicitors to ensure that claim is successful.
	u to sign all discharge vouchers/indemnity forms and all necessary papers in claim in my/our absence.
Your kind co-operation	in this matter will be much appreciated.
Yours truly,	
Alien	_
Owner's Signature	
(Company's stamp if ap	plicable)
Name:	
NRIC No.:	
Date:	



WITHOUT PREJUDICE

CLAIM REF

: C0473752

INSURED

TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I [CHENG SOO SOON, NRIC NO. 51154979I] hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars [NINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED TWENTY SEVEN AND CENTS FORTY FIVE ONLY.] [SS9,927.45] paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. [SHC 5789P] as a result of an accident along [AYE (TUAS) BEFORE CLEMENTI AVE 2 EXIT] on [18/05/2018] of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. [SLT 7348D].

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SHC 5789P] in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify **AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD** against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SHC 5789P].

Claimant's Signature

NRIC no./ Company Stamp

Occupation/ Business

Address

Telephone No.

Witness's Name

Witness's Signature

Witness's Signature

Witness's NRIC No.

Day of 10 2018

Claimant's Signature

SI 549 79 7 18 18 0 8 18 0 948

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199903312M) 8 Sheriton (Wey. #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 Customer Centre #81-01

5e: +65 6880 4888 Fex: +63 6338 2522 Website: www.ave.com.sg



新福德車廠私人有限公司

NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6. Blk C #01-43 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883 Email: admin@nhtmotor.com Website: www.nhtmotor.com Tel: 6747 9241 Fax: 6741 7276 UEN: 201718370K

TAX INVOICE

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way,

#B1-01,

Singapore 068811

Client:

CHENG SOO SOON

Invoice No : NPL1806-0130

Date : 25-Jun-18

Date of Accident : 18-May-18

Vehicle No. : SLT7348D

Model Type : Honda Odyssey

Descriptions	5		Amount
Lump Sum Repair Cost			8,800.00
	Total	1	8,800.00

SIN DOLLARS: EIGHT THOUSAND AND EIGHT HUNDRED ONLY



INFINITYCARS PTE. LTD.



Address: 351 Jurong East Street 31 #01-79 Singapore 600351 Call / SMS / Whatsapp: 98188106 / 91460452 / 81684353

Co. Reg. No: 201810501N Email: infinitycars88@gmail.com

VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT

No. RA

HIRER/MAIN DRIVER	S PARTICULARS	VFHICLE HANDO	VER / TAKEOVER						
Name: CHENG SOO SOON		Vehicle No: SLZ 5399 S							
Address: 7 JURONA EAST 9		Odometer Reading:							
SINGAPORE 60941		Make & Model: MERCEPES E200K							
	No: 9622 2612	OUT Date: 18/05/2018 OUT Time: 1/2/5							
NRIC No: \$1154979 I D/L	cence No: 001914335B	HIRE Expiry Date: 25/cu/20	/8 Time Expiry: /2/5						
	of Issue: 20/11/2010	CashCard Value: \$							
	e of Issue: 3INGAPORE	Petrol Reading: 3 BARS							
Occupation: Driv	ing Exp: AL YEARS	E) Driis	H F						
	'S PARTICIII ARS	11:1	E I I						
Name:		No Smoking in Car: No	Cigarette Smoke Smell						
Address:		Spare Tyre & Tools Kit:	/						
Tel No: H/P	No:	Car Accessories:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
ESTATION INSTANCE IN	cence No:								
Date of Birth Date	e of Issue:	Car Condition: Dam	age Key						
Nationality: Place	e of Issue:	X =	Scratch						
Occupation: Driv	ing Exp:	O =	Dent						
REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT:	NIL								
RENTAL CH	ARGES	2007-2004-2007-1-2							
Daily @\$	180		The state of the s						
Weekly @\$	-	24. 726	- Co- of . of . a						
Monthly @3									
Others @\$	_								
Delivery Service	-								
Extension	-		AND THE STATE OF						
Total Rental Fee \$	1260 -	1	E 11 -0						
Hirer is responsible for the first For collision / damage to first INFINITYCARS PTE. LTD. Ve Windscreen) and also first \$_ collision/damage to third party	party. (i.e) chicles (Including 2000 excess for	Take Over Vehicle Name:	FOR OFFICIAL USE Acknowledges by:						
every accident/damage.	1.5	Signature:							
Hirer/Main Driver's Signature	Menz	Return Vehicle Returned Date:	Return Deposit						
	/	Returned Time:	Account:						

I / We agree to the terms and condition above, overleaf and that all information given is true and correct in all respect.

My/Our driving licence(s) is/are current and not disqualified from driving.

> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

18 May 2018 / 11:01:54

Receipt Date/Time: 18 May 2018 / 11:01:54

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180518-000639

Previous Receipt No :

S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference		Amount Before	GST Amount	Amount After GST
	No.		GST (S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)
Resu	It of Insurance Enquiry - SHC5789P			V.O.III	0.50000
As at	18 May 2018/07:45:00				
Insur	ance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD				
1	Insurance Enquiry - SHC5789P				
	Enquiry Fee 20180518110123032403		7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		xxxxxxxxxxx4469	Credit Card: Visa/MasterCard		7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

LAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING									
Case 1	Votified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status			
Main	18 May 2018		22 May 2018 19:53 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$8,800.00 Edit Estimate	16 18 20	8,800.00 lew Rpt		Report Cancel	g for Survey		
м	tain	∏ R	eference	Claim	Details	$\neg \Gamma$	Documents		Show All		
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created I	by insurer]				
Insured:	TRANS-CA	AB SERVICES PT	ELTD, Co. Reg. N	o.: 200303878K							
Main Claimant:	CHENG SO	00 SOON, ID: 5	\$11549791								
Véhicle Reg. No.:	9. SLT7348D Date of Loss: 18/05/2018 00:00 - :59 [6 Months and 9 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]										
Claim Type:	TP / C0473752 Policy/Cover Note No.: P1680520 (Third Party Only)										
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SHC5789P Policy No. 10790186										
	211100000000000000000000000000000000000			Exce	11.1	\$\$5,000.00					
Repairer:	New Hock	Teck Motor Pte	Ltd (HQ) 1 Kaki B	ukit Ave 6, Blk C	#01-43 A	Autobay@Kak	Bukit, 417883 K	aki Bukit - Te	el: 6747 9241		
Handling Insurer:	AXA Insu	rance Pte Ltd (H	Q) - Tel: 6338 7288	3 [Handled by	las Tan	- 5880 4844)					
Claimant's Insurer:	Aviva Ltd	(HQ) - Tel: (65)	6827 9966								
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Han	iled by A	DRIAN LIN	3) [Final Rpt	t due 01/0	6/2018]		
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):	The second of the second of the second	CHWEE (63 / Ma	le), NRIC: S11082	237H							
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL RE	CEIVED					View	V All Con	npose Case Ma		
AXA_SG (AXA_SG (11/09/2018): 10/08/2018):	Alert - Adj Man C0473752 - SH	date Approved (S C5789P - SLT734	\$9927.45) - SL' BD	7348D	- Claim Han	dler: Jas Tan				
ALL ASSOC	IATED TAS	K5∃			-	riew All S	earch Tasks Cr	eate New Tar	sk Complet		
Due Date No results.	Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assign	ed By	Completed On	Created			

Claim Documents

*SLT7348D (C0473752)
[SHC5789P]
TP
CHENG SOO SOON
May 18 2018 12:00AM
[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD]
New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	8
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	12 per	Thumbnail	-
1	26/07/18 16:29	General View	0	Load JPG	S
2	26/07/18 16:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	26/07/18 16:29	General View	0	Load 3PG	S
4	26/07/18 15:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	26/07/18 16:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	26/07/18 16:29	General View	0	Load JPG	82
7	26/07/18 16:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	26/07/18 16:29	General View	0	Load 3PG	₩.
9	26/07/18 16:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	26/07/18 16:29	General View	0	Load JPG	W
11	26/07/18 16:29	General View	0	Load 3PG	₩
12	26/07/18 16:29	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V
13	26/07/18 16:29	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
14	26/07/18 16:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	26/07/18 16:29	General View	0	Load JPG	100
16	26/07/18 16:29	General View	0	Load JPG	N
17	26/07/18 16:29	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
18	26/07/18 16:29	General View	0	Load JPG	2
19	26/07/18 16:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	26/07/18 16:29	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
21	26/07/18 16:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	26/07/18 16:29	General View	0	Load JPG	50
23	26/07/18 16:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	26/07/18 16:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	26/07/18 16:29	General View	0	Load JPG	W
26	26/07/18 16:29	General View	0	Load JPG	1
27	26/07/18 16:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	26/07/18 16:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	26/07/18 16:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	26/07/18 16:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
31	26/07/18 16:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	26/07/18 16:29	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
33	26/07/18 16:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
34	26/07/18 16:29	General View	0	Load JPG	

Lett	ters/Corresponde	nces	The state of the s	v 5
Νo	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbn	and the second
				5
35	26/07/18 16:29	General View	O Load JP	-
16	26/07/18 16:29	General View	■ Load 3P	-
17	26/07/18 16:29	General View	O Load 3P	
38	26/07/18 16:29	General View	B Load JP	_
39	26/07/18 16:29	General View	O Load 3P	- 4
40	26/07/18 16:29	General View	① Load JP	_
41	26/07/18 16:29	General View	1 Load JP	
12	26/07/18 16:29	General View	Load JP	-
43	26/07/18 16:29	General View	1 Load JP	
44	26/07/18 16:29	General View	1 Load JP	_
45	26/07/18 16:29	General View	Load JP	_
46	26/07/18 16:29	General View	1 Load JP	
47	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JP	-
48	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3P	
49	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JP	G 6
50	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	10ad JP	G B
51	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	Att bead 10	G E
52	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JP	G 6
53	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JP	6 6
54	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JP	G E
55	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3P	G 6
56	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JP	G [
57	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	Load 3PG	G 5
58	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3P	g [
59	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPI	G 5
50	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	Eoad 3Pt	5 B
51	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	G 5
52	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	Load JPI	G 8
13	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	Load JP	G 5
54	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3Pd	G 5
55	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JP	G 5
66	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3Pt	g 5
7	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JP0	
58	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPC	
9.	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PC	
70	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG	400
1	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPC	
2	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	D Load JPC	
3.	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG	-
4	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	D Load JPG	
5	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPC	-
6	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	O Load IPO	-
7	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPC	
8	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPC	-
9	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	Load JPC	
0	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	D Load 3PC	
1	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	● Load JPC	
2	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	B Load JPC	
3	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	O Load JPC	3 5

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 4

No					V
	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumi	No. of the second	National Property lies
84	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	■ Load	JPG	V
85	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	€ Load	JPG	1
86	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	€ Load	JPG	1
87	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	JPG	V
88	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	■ Load	JPG	2
89	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	■ Load	JPG	V
90	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	■ Load	3PG	W
91	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	O Load	JPG.	R
92	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	O Load	JPG	5
93	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	O Load	JPG	5
94	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	O Load		5
95	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	10 Load	CONTRACT.	1
96	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	O Load		5
97	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	O Load		P
					-
98	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	O Load		2
99	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	O Load	10.00	5
100	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	0 Load		5
101	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	D Load	112247	
102	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	3PG	5
103	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	JPG	5
104	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	JPG	6
105	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	■ Load	JPG.	5
106	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	■ Load	JPG	5
107	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	JPG	Ь
108	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	JPG.	V
109	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	JPG	5
110	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	JPG	13
111	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	. D Load	JPG	1
112	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	JPG	5
113	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	D Load	JPG	5
114	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	O Load	JPG	5
115	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	■ Load	JPG	V
16	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	O Load	JPG	5
17	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	O Load		Ex.
118	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	■ Load	-	7
	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	① Load	_	2
	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	O Load	1000	5
	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	-	5
	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo			5
		1			-
	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	O Load		2
	26/07/18 16:29	Reinspection Photo	O Load		-
-	26/07/18 16:30	Reinspection Photo	10 Load		2
	26/07/18 16:30	Reinspection Photo	① Load		¥
	26/07/18 16:30	Reinspection Photo	1 Load		¥
	10/09/18 15:57	LKK Survey Photo	O Load I	-	
-	10/09/18 15:57	LKK Resurvey Photo	O Load I		
		,	G Luid		
Docu	imentation		1 per page	v	V
lo l	Finalized On	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumb	mail	-

Let	ers/Corresponder	ces	1 per page 🔍	V
No:	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnail Pr	rint
2	18/05/18 12:07	GIA SHC5789P INSD_ABS	1 Load PDF	-
3	18/05/18 12:08	EMAIL_ABS	■ Load PDF	
4	21/05/18 08:51	EMAIL	1 Load PDF	
5	21/05/18 10:19	EMAIL.	1 Load PDF	
6	21/05/18 15:29	EMAIL	1 Load PDF	
7	22/05/18 12:17	EMAIL	■ Load PDF	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnail Pr	rint
1	24/05/18 12:06	TP GIA REPORT	■ Load PDF	
2	07/06/18 17:51	LETTER TO OI	Load PDF	
3	31/07/18 15:04	LKK Survey Photo	Load PDF	
4	31/07/18 15:04	LKK Resurvey Photo	1 Load PDF	
5	31/07/18 15:04	LKK Resurvey Photo	1 Load PDF	
6	21/08/18 16:06	RENTAL RECEIPT	Load PDF	
7	21/08/18 16:06	LTA SEARCH	Load PDF	
8	10/09/18 15:53	LTA REBATE	● Load PDF	
9	10/09/18 15:53	Immediate Advice with Mandate	● Load PDF	
10	10/09/18 15:53	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	1 Load PDF	
11	17/10/18 15:48	WORKSHOP INVOICE	Load PDF	
12	17/10/18 15:48	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	1 Load PDF	
13	17/10/18 15:48	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	■ Load PDF	
14	17/10/18 15:48	LOD	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
		^
		~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

NOTE:	TO	BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SURV	EYOR	₹
-------	----	----	-------	------	----	------	------	---

TEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Veh	icle No:	SHC5789P (Insd veh)							Mo	Model:				RENAULT LATITUDE 2.0 CV				2.0 CVT
		SLT7348D (TP veh)													ABS (A)			
Date	e of Accident:	18/	05/2	201	8					_	_							
Glot	bal Sum Settlem	nent	1	1	1	Yes		Г	[X]	No)	\neg						
_	Repair Estimate						: \$	-	1		_	6.60						
-	al Repair Cost						: \$			_	-	0.00						
_	s of Use						: \$							0	iavs	at \$0.0	00 per	dav
Ren	ital (if any)						: \$			-1	12	0.00	7		lays			
LTA	/ GIA Search F	ee					: \$				-	7.45						
Othe	ers:						: \$					0.00						
							: \$											
Fina	il Settlement Su	m					: \$			9	92	7.45						
Is Ti belov	hird Party Worl	ksho	p G	IA I	Regi	stered	17	ĺ	1	Y	S	[]	(]	NO)	(Kindly	/ indic	ate
A)	For Non GIA R	egist	ere	d V	/ork	shop:			Agr	eed	Lial	bility		_100		(%)		
2	For GIA Regist				(%)	<u> </u>			Ass	esse	ed L	iabilit	y (*):			OLA Sor	6)	
	* Assessed Liai narks	unity i	0 01	e m	leu (July Iol	urian	n G	omsio	ns a	na .	ror ca	S#S 1	vnere i	80	LA does	not a	арргу.
Payr	ment Instructio	n: Pa	aye	e's	Brea	akdow	n			_					_			
1)	New Hock Tec	k Mat	tor F	Pte	Ltd						\$							9,927.45
2)											\$							417.11.11
3)											\$							
4)											5							
	JOANNE L				MIN					7 Oc								

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AXA18009397/AEB3Q2

Date:

17/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

P1680520

Claimant Vehicle

SLT7348D

Insured Vehicle No:

SHC5789P

Date of Loss:

18/05/2018

Nature of Claim:

Claim No:

C0473752

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Rea No:

No:

SLT7348D

Make & Model:

RENAULT LATITUDE, 2.0 CVT ABS (A)

Engine No:

K24W72041715

9931 km

Reg. Date: Colour

Chassis No: Odometer:

JHMRC1880HC204923

Engine Capacity:

2356 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

09/11/2017 (Man. Year: 2017)

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/55 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

215/55 R17

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Goodyear 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Goodyear 6 mm Goodyear 6 mm

Goodyear 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %	
Parts	16,506.60	7,342.08	9,164.52	55.52	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00		
Labour	5,580.00	3,010.00	2,570.00	46.06	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00		
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00		
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	22,086.60	10,352.08	11,734.52	53.13	
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		8,800.00	11,734.52		
Nett Amount (S\$)	22,086.60	8,800.00	13,286.60	60.16	
+ Car Rental (7.0 x S\$16	+ Car Rental (7.0 x S\$160.00/day) (S\$)				
+ Doc/S	+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)				
Net	tt Liability (S\$)	9,927.45			

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

22/05/2018

Date Inspected:

22/05/2018 Inspected At:

New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd (HQ)

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk C #01-43

Autobay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

10.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 5

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source:	MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 21 Aug 2018)
Parts:	143	RENAULT LATITUDE 2.0 CVT ABS (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted	, no print-code for SLT7348D)
Validity:		ites are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info:	Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BOOT LID (CONSISTENT)	Dented	1,549.20 F	*1,149.00 FL
2	2		*REAR BOOT LID HINGE (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	101.60 F	*-FL
3	2		*REAR BOOT LID SHOCK ABSORNER (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	331.60 F	*-FL
4	1		*REAR BOOT LID EMBLEM LOGO (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	28.90 F	*28.90 FL
5	1		*REAR BOOT LID CENTRE ODYSSEY REFLECTOR	Cut	225.90 F	*225.90 FL
6	2		*REAR BOOT LID SIDE REFLECTOR (CONSISTENT)	Cracked	756.40 F	*756.40 FL
7	1		*REAR BOOT LID NUMBER PLATE (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	50.00 F	*-FL
8	2		*REAR BOOT LID NUMBER PLATE LAMP (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	77.00 F	*-FL
9	1		*REAR BOOT LID LOWER CHROME MOULDING (CONSISTENT)	Cracked	295.80 F	*295.80 FL
10	1		*REAR BOOT LID CAMERA (CONSISTENT)	Damaged	680.00 FS	*450.00 FS
11	1		*REAR BOOT LID INNER LOCK (CONSISTENT)	Damaged	189.20 F	*189.20 FL
12	1		*REAR BOOT LID INNER RUBBER (CONSISTENT)	Cut	115.40 F	*115.40 FL
13	1		*REAR BOOT LID INNER TRIM BOARD (CONSISTENT)	Deformed	328.90 F	*328.90 FL
14	8		*REAR BOOT LID INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	52.00 F	*30.00 FL
15	1		*REAR BOOT LID WINDSCREEN SEAL (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	109.50 F	*109.50 FL
16	2		*REAR BOOT LID WINDSCREEN SIDE MOULDING (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	170.80 F	*170.80 FL
17	2		*REAR TAIL LAMP (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	1,643.60 F	*-FL
18	2		*REAR TAIL LAMP LOWER COVER (CONSISTENT)	Deformed	550.60 F	*550.60 FL
19	2		*REAR TAIL LAMP LOWER COVER RETAINER (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	51.00 F	*-FL
20	1		*REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	Deformed	757.20 F	*757.20 FL
21	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIP (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	65.00 F	*30.00 FL
22	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	57.00 F	*57.00 FL
23	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE REFLECTOR (CONSISTENT)	N/S Cracked	150.80 F	*75.40 FL
24	4		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (CONSISTENT)	Damaged	380.00 F	*380.00 FL
25	1		*REAR END PANEL OUTER (CONSISTENT)	Dented	651.20 F	*651.20 FL
26	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	Deformed	205.80 F	*205.80 FL
27	1		*REAR END PANEL LOCK SENSOR (CONSISTENT)	Cracked	95.60 F	*95.60 FL
28	2		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD (CONSISTENT)	Deformed	1,698.20 F	*1,370.80 FL
29	16		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	104.00 F	*60.00 FL
30	1		*REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL (CONSISTENT)	Repair	989.60 F	*-FL

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
31	1		*REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL TRIM (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	750.60 F	*-FL
32	1		*REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL & END PANEL SEALANT (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	450.00 FS	*200.00FS
33	1		*REAR SEAT CUSHION ASSY (CONSISTENT)	Deformed	2,800.00 FS	*550.00 FS
34	1		*BUZZER ASSY (CONSISTENT)	Cracked	44.20 F	*44.20 FL
F=Fm	nchise	part S=S	SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	16,506.60	8,877.60
			- List Item Discount on L Items 0.0	00/20.00% (S\$)	0.00	1,535.52
			т	otal Parts (S\$)	16,506.60	7,342.08
			Report was unsubmitted during this print-or	ut		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN	New	120.00	100.00
2	GUM	New	50.00	50.00
3	TO REMOVE & REFIT CUSHION	New	380.00	80.00
4	TO REMOVE & REFIT REVERSE SENSOR	New	100.00	50.00
5	TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN & BOOT LID CAMERA	New	380.00	50.00
6	TO CHECK WIRING	New	100.00	30.00
7	TUFF KOTE	New	150.00	50.00
8	TOWING FEE	New	100.00	0.00
9	PANEL BEATING	New	2,400.00	1,400.00
10	SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,800.00	1,200.00
	Gross Lab	our Cost (S\$)	5,580.00	3,010.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.